

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	25.11.2021		WPSS No. 873 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. S.S. Yadav, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate, for the respondents. IA/2/2021, filed by the respondent No. 2, would stand allowed. Counter affidavit is taken on record. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 25.11.2021 Mahinder/