

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	29.04.2025		WPSS No.873 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. No one is present on behalf of the respondent. 3. Rejoinder affidavit is taken on record. 4. List on 03.06.2025 for final hearing. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 29.04.2025

JKJ/Pant

